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Projection dome.
Projection Seats

P150

For 64 persons
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Event dome.
People Standing

P150

For 103 persons
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r POLIDOME 150

@ Event dome.
People seating round table

80 People
P150

For 80 people
Event dome

www.polidomes.com

D1

surface area @ 1 54

height (projection) N
height (event) N
diameter ®
volume

Oa

surface plating

persons standing
projection seats

event seats (rows)

B ED =

event seats (table)

7
7,0

14,0

700
384

103
64
132
80

2KB Karolina Bertman i Krzysztof Bucko s.c, Konopnickiej 14/8, 66-100 Sulechéw, Poland

-



AN\
POLIDOMES

Event dome.
People seating in rows

P150

For 132 persons
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